PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3929530

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ZFAAS PTY LTD	12/02/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CLIPCHAMP PTY LTD
Street Address:	69 BROWNS DIP RD
City:	ENOGGERA QLD
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA
Postal Code:	4051

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14461400
Application Number:	14806662
Application Number:	14806663
Application Number:	14924599

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@clipchamp.com
Correspondent Name: CLIPCHAMP PTY LTD

Address Line 1: PO BOX 2080

Address Line 4: KELVIN GROVE, AUSTRALIA 4059

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALEXANDER DREILING	
SIGNATURE:	/Alexander Dreiling/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2016	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=2016-04-18 Clipchamp Pty Ltd (zfaas Pty Ltd) - ASIC record_BW#page1.tif

source=2015-12-23 Clipchamp Pty Ltd (zfaas) ABN lookup#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 039113 FRAME: 0686

503882881



CLIPCHAMP PTY LTD ACN 162 516 556

Extracted from ASIC's database at AEST 18:58:11 on 18/04/2016

Company Summary

Name: CLIPCHAMP PTY LTD

ACN: 162 516 556

ABN: 89 162 516 556

Registration Date: 22/02/2013

Next Review Date: 22/02/2017

Former Name(s): ZFAAS PTY LTD

Status: Registered

Type: Australian Proprietary Company, Limited By Shares

Locality of Registered Office: ENOGGERA QLD 4051

Regulator: Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Further information relating to this organisation may be purchased from ASIC.

PATENT ¹
REEL: 039113 FRAME: 0687





Historical details for ABN 89 162 516 556

ABN details

Entity name	From	То
CLIPCHAMP PTY LTD	02 Dec 2015	(current)
ZFAAS PTY LTD	26 Feb 2013	02 Dec 2015
ABN Status	From	То
Active	26 Feb 2013	(current)
Entity type		
Australian Private Company		
Goods & Services Tax (GST)	From	То
Registered	01 Jul 2014	(current)
Main business location	From	То
QLD 4059	18 Sep 2014	(current)
QLD 4059	26 Feb 2013	18 Sep 2014

ASIC registration - ACN or ARBN

162 516 556 View record on the ASIC website

Deductible gift recipient status

Not entitled to receive tax deductible gifts

ABN last updated: 02 Dec 2015

Record extracted: 23 Dec 2015

http://www.abr.business.gov.au/SearchByAbnHistory.aspx?abn=891625...

Disclaimer

The Registrar makes every reasonable effort to maintain current and accurate information on this site. The Commissioner of Taxation advises that if you use ABN Lookup for information about another entity for taxation purposes and that information turns out to be incorrect, in certain circumstances you will be protected from liability. For more information see <u>disclaimer</u>.

> **PATENT** REEL: 039113 FRAME: 0688/2/2015 3:58 PM